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SKU #
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Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(HPLC area)

NMR Spectrum 1H

ICP:Confirms Iridium Component
FNMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-05-24 14:08:59

2027-05-24 14.08:59
[2,2'-Bis(4-tert-butylpyridine)]bis[2-(4-fluorophenyl)pyridine]iridium(l1l)
hexafluorophosphate

1449110-90-0

98%

E2420096

B665330

1

328511

Store at 2-8°C,Protected from light,Argon charged

Limit Values Result

98-100 (%) 98.00%
Conforms to structure Conforms to Structure
Confirmed Confirmed

Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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